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SCHEDULE OF STRUCTURES R | l 5~ IelsS: -
‘ ; o ! 2 Q pS >
STRUCTURE TYPE SIZE OF RIM DROP INVERT DIRECTION COMMENTS ' w2 W
PIPE - ] ' > Qqﬁ We S er
20 TELEPHONE MANHOLE 120.87 -5.05 115.82 CABLES WEST MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE an / 17{} \ <3S
21 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 121.03 -3.85 117.18 CABLES EAST, WEST, SOUTH & NORTHEAST up B v/ | ' Q. Engi
4 ngineers
22 GATE VALVE 121.12 -5.48 115.64 EAST & WEST MEASURED TO TOP OF PIPE @ \ \ § Q 9
6" 120.91 -4.55 116.36 EAST & WEST - e EE = Surveyors
\_ [BENCH MARK NO. 3
120 120.91 -4.25 116.66 SOUTH S |ELEVATION: 123.00' - \ £ Q ~ Planners
12 120.91 -7.10 113.81 NORTHWEST N |3 s \ Tz L'ﬁ@ Landscape Architects
23 COMBINATION MANHOLE 0 30° 60" Sz, e ~—1 oo i<
120.91 -12.55 108.36 WEST o |= B = w‘gg \ " Q
E | | J) I g
| \(L__ = + (D
120.91 -11.70 109.21 SOUTHEAST SCALE: 1° = 30° . | g;ﬁfg,qﬂé%%hfpigéﬁg %%}P = [:} = O 28 West Adams Road
12" 120.91 -10.85 110.06 NORTHEAST - ' | PRdPER%ESé1 1LC vz, S p \| Suite 1200
24 CATCH BASIN 120.62 -4.72 115.90 MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF 12" DIAMTER STRUCTURE, NO PIPES VISIBLE 42 MADISON STREET 244 MADISON STREET WA ’ Q%EI \ '
| OoWNER: gDM PARKING PROPERTIES, LLC | OWNER: ODM PARKING PROPERTIES, LLC |  [TEM 000268.001 N Detroit MI 48226
25 CATCH BASIN 120.24 561 114.63 MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF 18" DIAMTER STRUCTURE, NO PIPES VISIBLE, o L TEM 000268,003 WARD. 071, ITEM 000268.002 | PP S . etroit,
: : : FULL OF WATER ’ R& &S 1016 l % \ (313) 962-4442
12" 120.04 -5.95 114.09 SOUTHEAST FULL OF WATER, NO OTHER PIPES VISIBLE : AN Qﬁ o \ P
29 ROUND CATCH BASIN 3 g i} g
G T B west o AR I v I LOCATION MAP e
2) LDS e 1789 TV T \ i
30 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 120.55 -3.00 117.55 CABLES WEST ROCKET FIBER, FULL OF W”ER’;;;;,‘;F DEBRIS. MEASUREDTOTOPOF | L (2) UDS N i = 200 420961 | m 4 ( NOT TO SCALE ) www.giffelswebster.com
) 12056 120,77 T,120.95 12101\ Lo LI STEAM — 5 STEA— D] @ Bg
31 TELEPHONE MANHOLE 120.65 7.80 112.85 GABLES NORTH & SOUTH MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE o C ALLEY (20 Fz-g'g WD.) gﬁ 1;;—} E— 1213 =5 TRoN Fenced——f— %%Z — ='4=if’@_7%.g. T, (M%\ ! D
- 37 ———= = —=—= R S N T L LT AL H- 120. T & ;
32 TELEPHONE MANHOLE 120.60 4.40 116.20 CABLES NORTH & SOUTH MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUGTURE jgom_zuslgb_ 551 e T A ﬁ é rePHALT /_c;QNc\EEIE*T 120.97 12 ggwwgre (R) ¥21 S %“?;j 3\ Excculive: CAA
41 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 120.91 -7.30 113.61 CABLES EAST & WEST MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE W—— w——prr - T 12114G ; : : 22 4| 8|8 &
W U.G. F.O. (R) 37 WM (R) 120.89| " '_:'6&.-19(.; | U.G. F.O. (R) L 12_1.7%T_Q_ b I — / Manager CAA
42 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 120.94 -3.05 117.89 CABLES EAST & WEST MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE [ GO U — o U T kS : L : Z} BTEAM TUNNEL(R) . P . AR
i — 4-120.9 RS - vy ) A2 i xtents of sub-basement. igner: AB.
43 CATCH BASIN 120.67 -4.90 115.77 MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF 12" DIAMETER STRUCTURE, NO PIPES VISIBLE : 12007 12104 \ 12)25/EDBE OF CONCRETE P O‘f eoce oF FiRe EsaPEs OH. L. | * = / Refer to drawing sheet A1.0 e
\ U . S Dk I ) i f = = - e i .
60 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 120.58 745 113.13 CABLES EAST & WEST MEASURED TO BOTTTOM OF STRUCTURE bt BUILDING CORNER ON LOT LINE 120.31 ( M ) 120. 00( R ) s NE N \ oL Quality Control CAA
PR i op 1 Ae
65 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 120.59 435 116.24 CABLES EAST & WEST & SOUTH INTO BUILDING MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE \ e ST =~ ! S | 7 t%‘ BENCH MARK DATA Part of Governors and Judges Plan
| 1526 CENTI ; S S — Rl T -
66 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 119.86 -3.00 116.86 CABLES EAST & SOUTH INTO BUILDING MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS OWNER: ASHLEY OWNERS LLC EQE, & o # J‘ ]L of Section 9
WARD 01, ITEM 004043-9 - N 0 S
68 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 119.95 -3.05 116.90 CABLES EAST & SOUTH MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS ‘L?j) 0 S = a9 |, ( CITY OF DETROIT ) DATUM
: . Tw 2 ol
69 CATCH BASIN 119.59 -4.15 115.44 MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF 12" DIAMETER STRUCTURE, NO PIPES VISIBLE ' 69 o © 267 E GRAND RIVER Se o SR \ @ SITE BENCH MARK NO. 1 b ssiona S
70 GATE VALVE 120.04 5.25 114.79 EAST & WEST MEASURED TO TOP OF PIPE 0 0 WARD 01, [TEMO04041-2 SO 4| = He ARROW ON HYDRANT ON THE WEST SIDE OF JOHN R “
s 0.209 ACRES Wi D S| B STREET +/— 45 FEET SOUTH OF ADAMS STREET.
119.92 -15.06 104.87 EAST & WEST MEASURED TO CENTER OF CHANNEL g ORY BRICK BUILDING - & N 8L ;
71 COMBINATION MANHOLE < 4 ST 71 W | L 5/ ELEVATION: 122.65
. 1& 8,900 SQ. FT. 3¢ HE | p > t e
6 119.92 7.75 11217 SOUTH =~ ’ : i 22 ! = i (NOT GRAPHICALLY SHOWN)
- = W u
72 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 12099 o0 11453 EAST & WEST % ’ | "2 7 "\": i 'J \ ‘ SITE BENCH MARK NO. 2
120.03 -7.00 113.03 CABLES EAST, WEST & SOUTH MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS g: EQEJ E \ | ARROW ON HYDRANT AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF
119.74 -5.50 114.24 NORTH & SOUTH MEASURED TO TOP OF DUCT BANK T BUILDING CORNER ON LOT LINE o "ﬂ_ N)‘ . GRAND RIVER AVEN,UE AND CENTRE STREET.
73 ELECTRIC MANHOLE @ " l.og' Q O 2 flol= ELEVATION: 123.63
119.74 -6.40 113.34 CABLES EAST, WEST & NORTH MEASUURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE {:} ETA;_ R4 - ; 38 Cj | a0 ul
/ 21, 7 , ' . i \ 2 \
74 TELEPHONE MANHOLE 119.69 -8.70 110.99 MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS, FULL OF DEBRIS, NO PIPES VISIBLE ve) o= = / o ,262'2 7 0.9" A g\)l o | E?+ S 75 SITE BENCH MARK NO. 3
A e Acg S 55, g M 1= ARROWN ON HYDRANT ON THE WEST SIDE OF GRAND
_ 7 - OF . 0.1 2 [ 1
182 TELEPHONE MANHOLE 121.00 13.35 107.65 CABLES NORTHWEST & SOUTHEAST MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE \@-} {:} LOCUST ]20.80055-- - STONE STEP-S\ <k ;22-28 7 4_ 70 ,(Al) < RIVER AVENUE, +/_ 10 NORTH OF THE NORTH LINE
183 TELEPHONE MANHOLE 121.07 13.33 107.74 CABLES NORTHWEST & SOUTHEAST MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE A %Y Aine 7 NS {5Tepg ] 22 ( Y - OF A 20 FOOT WIDE ALLEY.
— TERS. 59T, 5, CUs: - 4 g =40. / ~ SIG . '
278 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 121.38 -3.65 117.73 CABLES NORTHEAST MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS gg) < L o RETSAS ] ' /P) E ELEVATION: 123.00
281 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 120.87 -3.00 117.87 CABLES NORTHEAST & SOUTHWEST MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS g
282 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 120.99 -10.60 110.39 CABLES NORTH & SOUTH MEASURED TO BOTTTOM OF STRUCTURE N
283 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 121.33 -3.75 117,58 CABLES NORTH, EAST & SOUTH MEASURED TO BOTTTOM OF STRUCTURE
284 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 121.50 -6.30 115.20 CABLES NORTHWEST & SOUTHEAST MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE, FULL OF WATER
121.34 7.30 114.04 MEAURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS
285 ELECTRIC MANHOLE
15" 121.34 -6.40 114.94 SOUTH MEASURED TO TOP OF PIPE
121.18 -6.40 114.78 NORTH MEASURED TO TOP OF PIPE ,
286 ELECTRIC MANHOLE Know what's below.
15" 121.18 -8.35 112.83 MEASURE TO TOP OF GRATE, BOTTOM TOO DEEP TO MEASURE Call before you dig
12 121.04 -7.10 113.94 EAST & WEST MEASURED TO TOP OF PIPE
287 STEAM MANHOLE 121.04 -7.30 113.74 EAST MEASURED TO TOP OF PIPE
NCH MARK NO. 2
121.04 -8.70 112.34 MEASURED TO BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE LEVATION, 123.63" oate |issue:
288 ELECTRIC MANHOLE 121.13 -6.35 114.78 CABLES NORTH-NORTHEAST, SOUTHWEST & SOUTHEAST MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS Date Issue
6" 121.20 -3.70 117.50 NORTHEAST & SOUTHWEST MEASURED TO TOP OF PIPE
289 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE
121.20 -4.70 116.50 MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS, FULL OF DEBRIS
290 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 121.17 -3.85 117.32 CABLES SOUTHEAST & SOUTHEAST MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS
291 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 121.18 -2.90 118.28 CABLES NORTHEAST, SOUTHEAST, SOUTH, WEST & NORTH
292 TELEPHONE MANHOLE 121.11 -7.80 113.31 CABLES NORTHEAST & SOUTHWEST MEASURED TO TOP OF DEBRIS
299 PUBLIC LIGHTING MANHOLE 121.01 UNABLE TO REMOVE LID, SEALED WITH CONCRETE
- — SECTION LINE () SAN. MH (€  GAS METER Y MISC. TOPO. SHOT RECULAR SPACES .
E/ PAVEMENT (Oc.0. SAN. CLEAN OUT £\ GAS RISER A SURVEY CONTROL POINT -
EURSRAVE & SAN. RISER G.{\‘S GAS VALVE [ ] FOUND IRON HANDICAPPED SPACES = O
e c{ ROAD L SAN. PUMP STATION (© GAS MH #H*  FOUND NAIL
E/ WALK ©  coms. MH A\ TELE. RISER "' F. CUT CROSS TRUCK SPACES = 0 ZONING INFORMATION
GATE VALVE TELE. MH SECTION COR.
RAILROAD & @) & TOTAL = 0 ZONED B5 (MAJOR BUSINESS DISTRICT )
E/ BRICK {3 HYDRANT TELE. CROSS BOX ®  FENCE POST
MISC. LINE P4 WATER VALVE A\ CABLE RISER Y  BENCHMARK FOR MORE INFORMATION REFER TO THE CITY OF
X Fi‘g ol @ WATER METER oAy PHONE ®  FOUND PIPE DETROIT ZONING ORDINANCE MANUAL.
° © ° ° fVALLD L B4  POST INDICATOR VALVE @  FOUND MON.
BLDG. LINE ©  WELL HEAD (O MANHOLE ASPH.  ASPHALT Sec. 61-13-26. B5
OH OVERHEAD WIRES >  FDC CONNECTION ~  SIGN CONC.  CONCRETE (Ord. No. 1105, 1, 5.28-05; ORd. No. 26-12-, §1, 11-21-12) PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
RAILING W]  IRRIGATION CONTR X PROT. POST/GUARD POST AC. AR CONDITIONER
___________ OVELRHANG - GATION CONTROL BO 0] OT. POST/GUARD POS C CONDITIONE NOTES: i Tl (FER TAX RECORDS)
& STORM MH < oY G.P.  GUARD POST _— Dimensions Max. | pmax. Lot T LOTS 70 AND 71 OF GOVERNOR & JUDGES PLAN OF SECTION 9, L.34, P.552, DEEDS ‘k
------------------ ;/ gm‘( []  CATCH BASIN €)  DECIDUOUS TREE CLF. CHAN=-LINK FENCE — DTE AND PUBLIC LIGHTING UTILITY MAPS WERE NOT AVAILABLE AT TIME OF Use Area[ Helght | Coverage | e N WATNE COUNTY RECORDS <&
- . - i 8 z
c{ DITCH /STREAM © seeHivE B ¥&  CONIFEROUS TREE DL DOOR LEDGE SURVEY. Ga | (g | Frone|  side® | Rear | (reet %) \QS?“
- :
. , " SHRUB LINE > CULVERT ES. I  DEAD TREE F.F. FINISHED FLOOR ) \@
— THIS PARCEL IS LOCATED WITHIN A FEDERALLY DESIGNATED FLOOD HAZARD " <<>,
YT YT YT YT YT T N 7
TREE LINE ®  ROOF/DOWN SPOUT QreED  UTILITY FLAG OH. OVERHANG AREA ZONE "X” (AREA DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE OF THE 0.2% ANNUAL Sec. 61-13- |grss | Sec. 61-16- | Sec. |Sec. 61-13-156 &
WATER EDGE &  OVERFLOW/OUTLET STRUCTURE Y BLDG. CORNER (FIELD LOCATED) ~ F..  FOUND IRON CHANCE FLOODPLAIN) IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE FEDERAL INSURANCE RATE Sec. Reference 142 173 172 13- 611-5123- Sec. 61-13-157 Q
——  ——  —— - — WETLAND LINE OC.0. STORM CLEAN OUT &  HANDICAP PARKING S, SET IRON MAP, PANEL NUMBER 26163C0285 T 51| —
STM STORM LINE EFFECTIVEDATE ON 02,/02/2012 . . Article X,
o it LNE & ROUND B A wETLAND FLAG F.P. FOUND IRON PIPE Motor vehicle filing See Sec. 61- | SeeSec. 611398 and Sec. | 5, | SeeSec. iy
W WATER LINE £+ UGHT POLE €3  BUSH/SHRUB M. MEASURED ~ TREE SIZES AND SPECIES ARE THE BEST ESTIMATION OF THE FIELD station 1393 811399 11397 Subdivision J
GAS GAS LINE @  UTILTY POLE >  PARKING METER R.  RECORD SURVEYOR. SPECIFIC QUESTIONS REGARDING INDIVIDUAL TREES SHOULD BE [Repeaied] ALTA/ NSPS
UGE UG ELEC. LINE ELEC. TRANS. @  RESIDENTIAL MAILBOX FM. FOUND MONUMENT DIRECTED TO A QUALIFIED FORESTER. Article X,
UGT UG TELE. LINE ACl AR CONDITIONER U.S. MAILBOX SN, SET NAIL Multiple-family dwellings| 7000 | 70 20 Division 1,
Ad @ o — THE BASIS OF BEARING FOR THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OVERALL PARCEL . Y : Subdivision J LAND TlTLE &
CTV UG CABLE TV LINE (E) ELEC. MH o CMP  CORREGATED METAL PIPE e
PAINT STRIPE 000.00+<° EXISTING ELEVATION AS FIELD SURVEYED IS BASED ON THE STATE PLANE PLANE e 6113100
e === == —=— COMBINED SEWER @ ELEC. METER RCP  REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE COORDINATE SYSTEM. (MICHIGAN SOUTH N.A.V.D. 88) Parking lots or parking Article XIV, TOPOGRAPHIC
dﬁ& ELEC. RISER SOIL BORING G.L. GROUND LIGHT areas Division 1,
PLD PLD LINE e SURVEY
STEAM STEAM LINE TRAFFIC CONTROL BOX @) MONITORING WELL — WITH REGARD TO TABLE A, ITEM 6, NO ZONING REPORT LETTER HAS BEEN Subivision |
PROVIDED TO THE SURVEYOR BY THE CLIENT. THEREFORE SETBACK Article XIII,
U L L ELECTRIC OVERHEAD @ STEAM MH + LAWN IRRIG. HEAD INFORMATION 1S NOT SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING. Rooming houses 7000| 70 Formula A 20 2.00| Division 1,
TEL TELEPHONE OVERHEAD PUBLIC LIGHTING MH A CENTERUNE RR. TRACK Subdivision J 311 E GRAND RIVER
UTILITY STATEMENT — THERE IS NO EVIDENCE OF EARTH MOVING WORK, BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, oo houses (aitached Article XIl,
OR BUILDING ADDITIONS OBSERVED IN THE PROCESS OF CONDUCTING FIELD pospiey 7000 | 70 FormulaA | 20 2.00| Division 1, CITY OF DETROIT
THE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHOWN HAVE BEEN LOCATED WORK. Subdivision J
FROM FIELD SURVEY INFORMATION AND EXISTING DRAWINGS. Article X, WAYNE COUNTY
THE SURVEYOR MAKES NO GUARANTEES THAT THE UNDERGROUND —  THERE IS NO EVIDENCE OF PROPOSED CHANGES IN STREET RIGHT OF WAY All other uses Division 1, MICHIGAN
UTILITIES SHOWN COMPRISE ALL SUCH UTILITIES IN THE LINES. Subdivision J
AREA, EITHER IN SERVICE OR ABANDONED. THE SURVEYOR
gﬁg&:ﬁp\&:}ﬁ %JET &AARCRTATCT)CTAI-%AJNT::J%Ig:?ggGELiﬁ%%GiTILITIES — THERE IS NO EVIDENCE OF RECENT STREET OR SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION OR
F }
HE DOES CERTIFY THAT THEY ARE LOCATED AS ACCURATELY giﬁ’gmsgaigig? IN'THE PROCESS OF CONDUCTING FIELDWORK, UNLESS Date: 04.23.19
AS POSSIBLE FROM INFORMATION AVAILABLE. : Scale: oy
cale: 1"=20
(R) = UTILITY SHOWN FROM RECORDS OR PLANS, & FIELD — THERE IS NO EVIDENCE OF FIELD DELINEATION OF WETLANDS OBSERVED IN Sheet: 1 OF 1
LOCATED WHERE POSSIBLE. THE PROCESS OF CONDUCTING FIELD WORK, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
Project: 19646.00D

PRIOR TO THE PLANNED BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS, AND/ OR
CONSTRUCTION, THE RESPECTIVE UTILITY COMPANIES MUST

BE NOTIFIED TO STAKE THE PRECISE LOCATION OF THEIR
UTILITIES.

Copyright @ 2019 Giffels Webster.
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prior written consent of Giffels Webster,
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c
§ FLOOR PLAN NOTES
wn
: BASEMENT LEGAL OCCUPANCY: 1 ARCH ELEV 4'-6" = EXISTING FIRST FLOOR ELEV FLOOR PLAN LEGERD H - l A d
q) N i ’_ n = .
5 VERIFY ALL ELEVATIONS IN THE FIELD. | | EXISTING PARTITION a Mi to N n erso n
£ THE BASEMENT IS CURRENTLY CLASSIFIED NEW PARTITION WALL architecture landscape architecture urban design
° AS BAR/RESTAURANT USE. THE SCOPE OF 2, CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH ARCHITECT | |
= THIS PROJECT IS AN INTERIOR RENOVATION ALL DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THE DRAWINGS
2 OF THE BAR/RESTAURANT SPACE. THE AND EXISTING CONDITIONS PRIOR T0 ANY | 1 HOUR RATED WALL Hamitton Anderson Assodiates. Inc
o OCCUPANCY IS INTENDED TO REMAIN THE WORK OR INSTALLATION . Y
8, SAME. (I TENIT] 2 HOUR RATED WALL 1435 Randolph Suite 200
= > BOARD COLUMN CENTERLINE PAGE OF e~ Detroit, Michigan 48226
“ CONCRETE, AND OR FACE OF MASONRY UNO A p 313 964 0270 f 313 964 0170
’ o o DASHED CONSTRUCTION hamilton-and
www.hamilton-anderson.com
4, PROVIDE PATCHING COMPOUND AND - - g\‘E‘?\:igEs FUTURE WORK BY
UNDERLAYMENT TO REPAIR FLOORS DAMAGED MEP Engineer MEP Engineers, LLC
BY DEMOLITION AND BASE REMOVAL. 380 N. Main Street
RESTORE FLOOR SURFACE TO A LEVEL Clawson. M|
SUBSTRATE SUITABLE FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW 248 488 9822
FLOORING.
A Stuctural Engineer LM Engineering
5, TYPI%AL DOOR FRAME TO WALL DIMENSION IS 25315 Dequindre Rd.
4" UNO. RE: A7.1.1 i i
EXISTING MECH. PLATFORM TO REMAIN - REFER TO gﬂfsdgsog g"zee)'ghts’ MI 48071
_— 6. ALL PARTITIONS ARE TO BE | G3.A |UNO 5 MECH. FOR CONDENSER UNIT LAYOUT. REFER TO
' DEMO PLANS & STRUCT. FOR STEEL PLATFORM & Civil Engineer OHM Advisors
7 REFER TO SHEET A7.4.1 FOR PARTITION TYPES GUARDRAIL MODIFICATIONS. PAINT TO MATCH EXISTING 1145 Griswold Street Suite 200
FINISH USING HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING. Dotroit. MI 48226
8. REFER TO SHEET A7.4.3 FOR FIRESTOPPING AND 313 481 1250
PENETRATION DETAILS c PATCH & REPAIR WALL AS REQUIRED.
9. REFER TO SHEET A7.4.2 FOR WALL REINFORCING
DETAILS - PROVIDE WALL REINFORCING FOR D NEW MOP SINK - REFER TO MECH.
MILLWORK, SHELVES, WALL MOUNTED
EQUIPMENT
RESTORE WOOD STAIR RAILING AND PICKETS.
10.  PROVIDE POSITIVE SLOPE AT ALL FLOOR DRAINS - E PROVIDE NEW WOOD RAILING ON NORTH SIDE OF
REDUCE SUPPORTED SLAB DESIGNED THICKNESS STAIR
BY 1/4" MAX TO ACCOMMODATE FLOOR SLOPE TO
DRAIN F NEW WOOD FLOOR INFILL - REFER TO STRUCT.
11.  REFER TO MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND
PLUMBING PLANS FOR EQUIPMENT PAD PRE-FABRICATED 68 DEGREE PAINTED STEEL
LOCATIONS. G ALTERNATING TREAD STAIR. NOTE: INSTALL SUCH
THAT THERE IS 1 1/2" CLEAR MIN BET'N HANDRAIL AND
12.  NEW CONSTRUCTION WALLS TO BE FLUSH WITH WALL OR OTHER OBSTRUCTION.
EXISTING UNO. H PROVIDE NEW PAINTED STEEL PIPE GUARDRAIL - 42" HIGH
13.  PROVIDE GLASSMAT BACKER AT ALL TOILET .
ROOM TILE WALLS Client
— : J PROVIDE METAL STUD / GYPSUM BOARD PARTITION
14, INFILL ALL UNUSED FLOOR/WALL PENETRATIONS TO MATCH ADJACENT EXISTING WALL BASCO /311 E. Grand
TO MATCH ADJACENT SURFACE. FIRE SUPPRESSION STANDPIPE - REFER TO MECH. Rive r L LC
15.  REPLACE ALL MISSING WOOD BASEBAORD TO K COORDINATE ALL REQ'D CLEARANCES W/ FIRE ’
2 SUPPRESSION CONTRACTOR. COORDINATE EXACT
_OF- 607 Shelby Street
6 MATCH ADJACENT (NOT REQUIRED IN BACK-OF ROUTING W/ ARCHITECT IN THE FIELD !
4 4 HOUSE SPACES) : Suite 600
Detroit, MI 48226
9 NEW 3-4" WIDE GALVANIZED STEEL FIRE ESCAPE -
L PAINT USING HIGH-PERFORMANCE EXTERIOR Key Plan
COATING - REFER TO SECTION & STRUCT.
| 8 9 REPAIR / RESTORE & REFINISH EXISTING WOOD
M FLOOR. REPLACE MISSING HARDWOOD SECTIONS W/
MATCHING
A5.1.1
R a o o , ) DOMESTIC WATER BOOSTER PUMP - REFER TO MECH.
| | W 9-0 17-6 25'-113/4 | N REFER TO STRUCTURAL FOR REINFORCING OF FLOOR
< P JOISTS BELOW.
- L | _ B - E - B :
<> - 1 | » —
N@ , A | 3.1 ) = iyl | /\’4_— 13-5 1/4"— P P NEW ATTIC EXHAUST FAN - REFER TO MECH.
g | MECH . ELEV. MACH.
WATER METER | o011 | — | 019 DOWN TO EXISTING Q LOCATE DOOR JAMB 8" FROM ADJACENT WALL TO
— - Ga1 WH) ELEV. 1 SEWER LINE UNDER ALLOW FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT RISERS
ROOM | : FIRE PUMP RM. J ELEC. RM. Jje _— MEN'S WOMEN'S \ R | SLAB. SEE MECH. .
' 012 o AT 034" 015 e MENo WOMEN o /
010 . | G314 0 | 017 . 018 / R REPAIR WALL SURFACE TO MATCH ADJACENT AFTER
Y i [ NI | | | REMOVING EXISTING ELECT. PANEL
L ' ‘ = ‘ -1 L
) 5 > HALLWAY 5 RM-1 RF-1 (e ‘ REPLACE WALL REGISTER COVERS FOR BOTH FAN
H0 e 013 014 ALIGN ———— |/ T m EVC-1 g/i S AND SUPPLY IN MEN'S ROOM
—— — ] 1 l imiRAEl R HRD
‘\_] | DN-— " || = =up T FUTURE BAR BY TENANT - REFER TO MECH. FOR
& v ABH R nu PLUMBING ROUGH-IN
D - o — @ — — — —# - — — 8 - —~ N - 7 — - — — D — + H - - TN N N
® - % u FUTURE ADA COMPLIANT STAFF BATHROOM BY BULLETIN 9 f 03/09/2022 |
| [ TENANT LLETINS Ao A~ 01312022
DINING AREA BULLETIN 3 04/26/21
001 REMOVE EXISTING GYPSUM BOARD ON EAST WALL, BULLETIN 1 05/22/20
' , | PROVIDE SOUND ATTENUATION BATT INSULATION TO BID / PERMIT SET 09/06/19
@ 5'-61/2 = 1 | Vv FILL STUD CAVITY AFTER INSTALLATION OF ALL NEW
HALLWAY f\ STORAGE MECH. EQUIPMENT / DUCTWORK - REPLACE GYPSUM Project
o8 0-001 BOARD. SEAL ALL EXISTING & NEW HOLES / i
5.6 1/2" L PENETRATIONS THRU INDICATED WALL W/ ACOUSTIC
{;5 6172 J RN @-10'-0" SEALANT Harm0n|e CIUb = COl'e &
‘ ‘ ALONG SUB BASEMENT CLG& i)
N
_— | h H ‘ - ‘ | N REINFORCE EXISTING WOOD TRUSS - AS PER S h el I
. ( ‘ | L | B ] ] STRUCT.
C - T - - ! — — S — — S S il — — — S } ] I | S— - - C - T - - B . .
[l = ‘ ‘ ! \ APPROXIMATE SANITARY LINE [ Drawing Title
FROM NEW THIRD FLOOR CONSTRUCT NEW WOOD PLATFORM IN VEST. 301C
C ROOMS. SEE MECH. FROM X TO SAME ELEVATION AS EXISTING ADJACENT WOOD B AS E M E N T P L AN
UP : STOR. \ DINING ROOM ABOVE, INTO PLATFORM
1] 004 BASEMENT SOFFIT;: NORTH
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